XTSC424.xxx - 0402 Extreme Temperature
Silicon Capacitor
Rev 3.0
The IPDiA technology features a capacitor
integration capability (up to 250nF/mm²) which
allows a capacitance value similar to X8R
dielectric, but with better electrical performances
than COG/NPO dielectrics.

(*) Thinner thickness (as low as 100 µm thick) available, see Low Profile Silicon Capacitor product: LPSC
 (**) Other values on request.
How to order
935.133.  BV  S.  U   xx
 i.e.: 47 nF/0402 case (XTSC type)
 935.133.424.547
Termination and Outline
                                                                                   (0402 PCB footprint)
Packaging
Parameters Value
Capacitance range 100pF to 47 nF(**)
Capacitance tolerances   ±15 %(**)
Operating temperature range  -55 °C to 250 °C
Storage temperatures  - 70 °C to 265 °C
Temperature coefficient <±1.5 %, from -55 °C to +250 °C
Breakdown voltage (BV) 11 VDC, 30VDC(**)
Capacitance variation versus
RVDC 0.1 % /V (from 0 V to RVDC)
Equivalent Serial Inductor (ESL)    Max 100 pH
Equivalent Serial Resistor (ESR) Max 400mΩ(**)
Insulation resistance 100GΩ  min @ RVDC,25°C
50GΩ  min @ RVDC,250°C
Ageing Negligible, < 0.001 % / 1000 h
Reliability FIT<0.017 parts / billion hours,
Capacitor height Max  400 µm  (*)
    Capacitance value
    10 15 22 33 47 68
U
ni
t
1 pF
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
10 pF
100 pF:
935.133.424.310
150 pF:
935.133.424.315
220 pF:
935.133.424.322
330 pF:
935.133.424.333
470 pF:
935.133.424.347
680 pF:
935.133.424.368
0.1 nF
1 nF:
935.133.424.410
1.5 nF:
935.133.424.415
2.2 nF:
935.133.424.422
3.3 nF:
935.133.424.433
4.7 nF:
935.133.424.447
6.8 nF:
935.133.424.468
1 nF
10 nF:
935.133.424.510
15 nF: